
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Date Recorded= 1986; Name= WAYNE RUSSELL
BUILDERS;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

198601310000
30160

01/31/1986
12:00:00

WAYNE
RUSSELL
BUILDERS

Grantee RELEASES AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

59 410 Other:REAL
BOOK 37,
PAGE 77

198603180000
67440

03/18/1986
12:00:00

WAYNE
RUSSELL
BUILDERS

Grantee RELEASES SHELBY
STATE BANK

64 477 Lot#:424
Desc:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB, 11TH
ADDITION
BOOK NO 56,
PAGE 96 & 97

198604080000
87170

04/08/1986
12:00:00

WAYNE
RUSSELL
BUILDERS

Grantee RELEASES MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SOUTH

67 199 Other:REAL
BOOK NO 37,
PAGE 891

198605150001
24470

05/15/1986
12:00:00

WAYNE
RUSSELL
BUILDERS

Grantee DEEDS ASHWORTH,
STEPHEN W.

72 52 8 44 Lot#:23 Book:8
Pg:44
Desc:MEADO
WBROOK, 6TH
SECTOR.

198608120002
14480

08/12/1986
12:00:00

WAYNE
RUSSELL
BUILDERS

Grantee RELEASES AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

85 556 Other:REAL
BOOK NO 59,
PAGE 104

198608270002
29810

08/27/1986
12:00:00

WAYNE
RUSSELL
BUILDERS

Grantee DEEDS J. HARRIS
HOMES

87 885 9 160 Lot#:38 Book:9
Pg:160
Desc:DEARIN
G DOWNS,
5TH ADDITION

198609110002
43670

09/11/1986
12:00:00

WAYNE
RUSSELL
BUILDERS

Grantee RELEASES SHELBY
STATE BANK

90 177 Lot#:20
Desc:WILLOW
CREEK,
PHASE 2
BOOK NO 54,
PAGE 987 &
988

198610030002
70970

10/03/1986
12:00:00

WAYNE
RUSSELL
BUILDERS

Grantee RELEASES MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SOUTH

93 881 Other:REAL
BOOK NO 82,
PAGE 233

198610150002
82570

10/15/1986
12:00:00

WAYNE
RUSSELL
BUILDERS

Grantee RELEASES 1ST ALABAMA
BANK

95 653 Other:VOLUME
72, PAGE 53

198601070000
05220

01/07/1986
12:00:00

WAYNE
RUSSELL
BUILDERS

Grantee DEEDS HARBERT
EQUITABLE
JOINT V

56 93 8 160 Lot#:424
Book:8 Pg:160
Desc:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB, 11TH
ADDITION
RESIDENTIAL
SUBDIVISION

198601290000
28310

01/29/1986
12:00:00

WAYNE
RUSSELL
BUILDERS

Grantee DEEDS WINE RIDGE
DEVT CO INC

59 103 9 121 Lot#:11 Book:9
Pg:121
Desc:PINEYW
OOD FOREST

198603100000
61580

03/10/1986
12:00:00

WAYNE
RUSSELL
BUILDERS

Grantee RELEASES SHELBY
STATE BANK

63 359 Lot#:1126
Desc:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB, 18TH
ADDITION



198603110000
63340

03/11/1986
12:00:00

WAYNE
RUSSELL
BUILDERS

Grantee DEEDS HARBERT-
EQUITABLE
JOINT V

63 595 9 86 Lot#:1107
Book:9 Pg:86
Desc:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB, 18TH
ADDITION
RESIDENTIAL
SUBDIVISION

198603250000
74200

03/25/1986
12:00:00

WAYNE
RUSSELL
BUILDERS

Grantee DEEDS HARBERT-
EQUITABLE
JOINT V

65 361 8 59 Lot#:27 Book:8
Pg:59
Desc:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB, PHASE
II
RESIDENTIAL
SUBDIVISION

198606020001
38810

06/02/1986
12:00:00

WAYNE
RUSSELL
BUILDERS

Grantee RELEASES SHELBY
STATE BANK

74 275 Lot#:424
Desc:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB, 11TH
ADDITION
BOOK NO 62,
PAGE 939 &
940

198606030001
39230

06/03/1986
12:00:00

WAYNE
RUSSELL
BUILDERS

Grantee RELEASES MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SOUTH

74 540 Other:REAL
BOOK NO 55,
PAGE 391

198606030001
39440

06/03/1986
12:00:00

WAYNE
RUSSELL
BUILDERS

Grantee RELEASES MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SOUTH

74 539 Other:REAL
BOOK NO 61,
PAGE 272

198607230001
89240

07/23/1986
12:00:00

WAYNE
RUSSELL
BUILDERS

Grantee DEEDS TANGLEWOO
D CORP

82 231 9 179 Lot#:26 Book:9
Pg:179
Desc:DEARIN
G DOWNS,
4TH ADDITION

198607250001
95850

07/25/1986
12:00:00

WAYNE
RUSSELL
BUILDERS

Grantee RELEASES MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SOUTH

82 884 Other:REAL
BOOK NO 54,
PAGE 689

198607250001
96230

07/25/1986
12:00:00

WAYNE
RUSSELL
BUILDERS

Grantee DEEDS HARBERT-
EQUITABLE
JOINT V

82 876 8 46 Lot#:261 Lot:A
Book:8 Pg:46
Desc:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB, 9TH
ADDITION
RESIDENTIAL
SUBDIVISION

198611070003
08630

11/07/1986
12:00:00

WAYNE
RUSSELL
BUILDERS

Grantee DEEDS MARTIN, ROY
L. &
CHARLOTT

99 81 7 72 Lot#:26 Book:7
Pg:72
Desc:SOUTHE
RN HILLS

198612150003
46170

12/15/1986
12:00:00

WAYNE
RUSSELL
BUILDERS

Grantee DEEDS J. HARRIS
DEVT CORP

105 70 10 42 Lot#:7 Book:10
Pg:42
Desc:DEARIN
G DOWNS,
8TH ADDITION

198612220003
53640

12/22/1986
12:00:00

WAYNE
RUSSELL
BUILDERS

Grantee DEEDS BISHOP,
O'NEAL

106 260 10 56 Lot#:5 Book:10
Pg:56
Desc:VALLEY
BROOK,
PHASE I


