Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Date Recorded= 1986; Name= WAYNE RUSSELL BUILDERS:											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198601310000 30160	01/31/1986 12:00:00	WAYNE RUSSELL BUILDERS	Grantee	RELEASES	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	59	410				Other:REAL BOOK 37, PAGE 77
198603180000 67440	03/18/1986 12:00:00	WAYNE RUSSELL BUILDERS	Grantee	RELEASES	SHELBY STATE BANK	64	477				Lot#:424 Desc:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB, 11TH ADDITION BOOK NO 56, PAGE 96 & 97
198604080000 87170	04/08/1986 12:00:00	WAYNE RUSSELL BUILDERS	Grantee	RELEASES	MORTGAGE CORP THE SOUTH	67	199				Other:REAL BOOK NO 37, PAGE 891
198605150001 24470	05/15/1986 12:00:00	WAYNE RUSSELL BUILDERS	Grantee	DEEDS	ASHWORTH, STEPHEN W.	72	52	8	44		Lot#:23 Book:8 Pg:44 Desc:MEADO WBROOK, 6TH SECTOR.
198608120002 14480	08/12/1986 12:00:00	WAYNE RUSSELL BUILDERS	Grantee	RELEASES	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	85	556				Other:REAL BOOK NO 59, PAGE 104
198608270002 29810	08/27/1986 12:00:00	WAYNE RUSSELL BUILDERS	Grantee	DEEDS	J. HARRIS HOMES	87	885	9	160		Lot#:38 Book:9 Pg:160 Desc:DEARIN G DOWNS, 5TH ADDITION
198609110002 43670	09/11/1986 12:00:00	WAYNE RUSSELL BUILDERS	Grantee	RELEASES	SHELBY STATE BANK	90	177				Lot#:20 Desc:WILLOW CREEK, PHASE 2 BOOK NO 54, PAGE 987 & 988
198610030002 70970	10/03/1986 12:00:00	WAYNE RUSSELL BUILDERS	Grantee	RELEASES	MORTGAGE CORP THE SOUTH	93	881				Other:REAL BOOK NO 82, PAGE 233
198610150002 82570	10/15/1986 12:00:00	WAYNE RUSSELL BUILDERS	Grantee	RELEASES	1ST ALABAMA BANK	95	653				Other:VOLUME 72, PAGE 53
198601070000 05220	01/07/1986 12:00:00	WAYNE RUSSELL BUILDERS	Grantee	DEEDS	HARBERT EQUITABLE JOINT V	56	93	8	160		Lot#:424 Book:8 Pg:160 Desc:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB, 11TH ADDITION RESIDENTIAL SUBDIVISION
198601290000 28310	01/29/1986 12:00:00	WAYNE RUSSELL BUILDERS	Grantee	DEEDS	WINE RIDGE DEVT CO INC	59	103	9	121		Lot#:11 Book:9 Pg:121 Desc:PINEYW OOD FOREST
198603100000 61580	03/10/1986 12:00:00	WAYNE RUSSELL BUILDERS	Grantee	RELEASES	SHELBY STATE BANK	63	359				Lot#:1126 Desc:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB, 18TH ADDITION

198603110000 63340	03/11/1986 12:00:00	WAYNE RUSSELL BUILDERS	Grantee	DEEDS	HARBERT- EQUITABLE JOINT V	63	595	9	86	Lot#:1107 Book:9 Pg:86 Desc:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB, 18TH ADDITION RESIDENTIAL SUBDIVISION
198603250000 74200	03/25/1986 12:00:00	WAYNE RUSSELL BUILDERS	Grantee	DEEDS	HARBERT- EQUITABLE JOINT V	65	361	8	59	Lot#:27 Book:8 Pg:59 Desc:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB, PHASE II RESIDENTIAL SUBDIVISION
198606020001 38810	06/02/1986 12:00:00	WAYNE RUSSELL BUILDERS	Grantee	RELEASES	SHELBY STATE BANK	74	275			Lot#:424 Desc:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB, 11TH ADDITION BOOK NO 62, PAGE 939 & 940
198606030001 39230	06/03/1986 12:00:00	WAYNE RUSSELL BUILDERS	Grantee	RELEASES	MORTGAGE CORP THE SOUTH	74	540			Other:REAL BOOK NO 55, PAGE 391
198606030001 39440	06/03/1986 12:00:00	WAYNE RUSSELL BUILDERS	Grantee	RELEASES	MORTGAGE CORP THE SOUTH	74	539			Other:REAL BOOK NO 61, PAGE 272
198607230001 89240	07/23/1986 12:00:00	WAYNE RUSSELL BUILDERS	Grantee	DEEDS	TANGLEWOO D CORP	82	231	9	179	Lot#:26 Book:9 Pg:179 Desc:DEARIN G DOWNS, 4TH ADDITION
198607250001 95850	07/25/1986 12:00:00	WAYNE RUSSELL BUILDERS	Grantee	RELEASES	MORTGAGE CORP THE SOUTH	82	884			Other:REAL BOOK NO 54, PAGE 689
198607250001 96230	07/25/1986 12:00:00	WAYNE RUSSELL BUILDERS	Grantee	DEEDS	HARBERT- EQUITABLE JOINT V	82	876	8	46	Lot#:261 Lot:A Book:8 Pg:46 Desc:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB, 9TH ADDITION RESIDENTIAL SUBDIVISION
198611070003 08630	11/07/1986 12:00:00	WAYNE RUSSELL BUILDERS	Grantee	DEEDS	MARTIN, ROY L. & CHARLOTT	99	81	7	72	Lot#:26 Book:7 Pg:72 Desc:SOUTHE RN HILLS
198612150003 46170	12/15/1986 12:00:00	WAYNE RUSSELL BUILDERS	Grantee	DEEDS	J. HARRIS DEVT CORP	105	70	10	42	Lot#:7 Book:10 Pg:42 Desc:DEARIN G DOWNS, 8TH ADDITION
198612220003 53640	12/22/1986 12:00:00	WAYNE RUSSELL BUILDERS	Grantee	DEEDS	BISHOP, O'NEAL	106	260	10	56	Lot#:5 Book:10 Pg:56 Desc:VALLEY BROOK, PHASE I